12 25°
design by alain monnens
25°
The 25° is a wall and ceiling surface mounted fixture.
Its form originates from well considered 25° cuts into
quadratic aluminum tubes. The position of the LED in
the wall fixtures is discretely hidden so that the light is
diffuse and projected on the wall in different angles.
When multiple fixtures are combined an appealing and
playful atmosphere is inevitable.
All versions are 360° rotating and the spot is 30°
orientable. Available in white, black or brushed aluminum.
p
riv
at
e
ho
us
e
(d
ik
sm
ui
d
e,
 b
el
gi
um
) b
y
fr
ed
er
ik
 b
lo
nt
ro
ck
 c
on
ce
pt
s
p
riv
at
e
ho
us
e
by
 E
m
ily
 &
 N
ou
s
1325°
	 lamp type 	 AR111 retrofit
	 fitting 	 G53
	 max. watt 	 15W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 gear	 incorporated
	 rotation	 350°
	 inclination	 2 x 30°
	 length 	 198 mm
	 width 	 150 mm
	 height	 132 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T75C1HAB
	 white 	 T75C1HWL
	 black 	 T75C1HZL
25° spot
	 lamp type 	 LED (DIM TRIAC)
	colour temp. 	 2700K
	 max. watt 	 6W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 lumen 	 600
	 class	 1
	 gear	 -
	 rotation	 360°
	 length 	 100 mm
	 width 	 88 mm
	 height	 130 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T75A1DAB
	 white 	 T75A1DWL
	 black 	 T75A1DZL
25° wall LED
	 lamp type 	 LED (DIM TRIAC)
	colour temp. 	 2700K
	 max. watt 	 6W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 lumen 	 600
	 class	 1
	 gear	 -
	 rotation	 360°
	 length 	 150 mm
	 width 	 133 mm
	 height	 197 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T75A2DAB
	 white 	 T75A2DWL
	 black 	 T75A2DZL
25° wall big LED
p
riv
at
e
ho
us
e
(d
ik
sm
ui
d
e,
 b
el
gi
um
) b
y
fr
ed
er
ik
 b
lo
nt
ro
ck
 c
on
ce
pt
s
p
riv
at
e
ho
us
e
by
 E
m
ily
 &
 N
ou
s